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Pl. NOM PRÉNOM CLUB LIGUE 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 6 T N°

1 GOMEL Stéphane C.T. Salonais PROVENCE 250 250 250 249 249 248 1496 15 18 21 17 18 19 108 318

2 MONJAUZE Hugues Stade Niortais POITOU-CHARENTES 250 249 250 249 249 249 1496 17 14 17 20 17 21 106 208

3 LABOUTE Etienne S.T. Dreux CENTRRE-VAL DE LOIRE 250 249 250 248 250 249 1496 14 10 12 18 13 17 84 115

4 BEAUCHOT Alain S.T. De Faremoutiers ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 250 249 249 248 249 250 1495 14 10 18 14 16 19 91 216

5 COURANTON Alain S.T. Pontoise ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 250 249 248 249 249 250 1495 16 15 14 10 15 17 87 422

6 FRATI Mickael CATS LYONNAIS 250 249 248 248 250 248 1493 16 8 13 9 17 17 80 120

7 SCANU Olivier S.T. Pontoise ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 248 247 249 249 249 250 1492 15 14 13 16 17 17 92 105

8 BROUQUIER Luc C.T. Salonais PROVENCE 250 250 249 249 245 249 1492 15 16 16 17 8 17 89 118

9 FOULON Jacques S.T. Perigord AQUITAINE 250 247 249 249 247 250 1492 20 13 10 16 11 13 83 201

10 MARTIN Maxence S.T. Pontoise ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 247 249 249 250 248 249 1492 14 9 16 13 16 13 81 111

11 ROBERT Pascal A.N.T.C. Noumea NOUVELLE-CALÉDONIE 250 246 250 248 247 249 1490 17 15 12 12 8 16 80 203

12 GALLAS Didier C.T. Marennais POITOU-CHARENTES 249 247 250 248 247 249 1490 14 10 13 11 14 12 74 414

13 KLEINPETER Bruno C.T. Salonais PROVENCE 248 250 250 249 248 245 1490 11 11 15 12 9 11 69 117

14 BALTER Cécile CATS LYONNAIS 248 247 248 247 249 250 1489 11 16 13 14 13 15 82 320

15 JAMMET Daniel Les Isards Bigorre MIDI-PYRÉNÉES 248 244 248 249 249 249 1487 15 10 16 17 13 11 82 109

16 LENDORMI Monique S.T.E.L LORRAINE 246 249 247 248 248 249 1487 9 11 11 12 15 14 72 222

17 MAILLET Jean Paul La Cible Roannaise LYONNAIS 247 249 250 249 245 246 1486 14 18 13 13 15 15 88 315

18 GARNIER Patrick S.T. Pays Riez & Vie PAYS DE LA LOIRE 247 248 249 249 247 246 1486 11 14 15 17 13 15 85 101

19 DEBUREAUX Alain A.C. St-Martin Laert NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 250 247 245 250 247 247 1486 15 12 9 14 14 14 78 103

20 LUCIANI ET François S.T.E.L LORRAINE 249 244 247 248 249 249 1486 16 16 8 10 5 10 65 121

21 STEINMETZ Jean-Marc A.T.P.N. Thionville LORRAINE 248 247 246 248 250 246 1485 15 14 19 12 20 12 92 213
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22 LIGNÉ Jacky Les Isards Bigorre MIDI-PYRÉNÉES 250 247 248 246 249 245 1485 20 10 9 10 15 14 78 108

23 GADREAU Sélène Arquebusiers Ancenis PAYS DE LA LOIRE 248 244 248 248 249 248 1485 13 8 12 11 16 14 74 214

24 BALTER Serge CATS LYONNAIS 248 248 247 249 244 248 1484 14 14 10 18 14 14 84 220

25 CORRADI Dominique A.T.P.N. Thionville LORRAINE 245 244 248 248 249 250 1484 10 12 13 13 10 15 73 122

26 MAIURI Paolo T.C. Stade Laurentin CÔTE D'AZUR 247 244 244 249 249 250 1483 13 14 10 15 18 16 86 104

27 BROUQUIER Agnès C.T. Salonais PROVENCE 250 246 250 248 247 242 1483 16 7 16 14 10 8 71 218

28 SABRE Eric S.T. Raismes-Vicoigne NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 248 245 246 246 249 249 1483 14 10 7 10 13 13 67 112

29 LHOST Christine L'Avenir d'Onnaing NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 249 242 248 248 246 249 1482 14 10 10 15 8 14 71 206

30 DESTAINVILLE Line S.T. Epinal LORRAINE 245 247 248 249 247 246 1482 6 16 9 14 14 10 69 107

31 BOUZONVILLE Gérard A.T.P.N. Thionville LORRAINE 250 248 244 245 246 248 1481 19 12 10 12 12 16 81 322

32 POIRIER Frédéric STCL ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 245 248 249 248 247 244 1481 9 16 11 16 14 14 80 116

33 JOURET Jean Jacques A.C. St-Martin Laert NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 246 243 248 248 247 249 1481 10 9 14 15 15 10 73 210

34 ESTIEVENART Philippe L'Avenir d'Onnaing NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 249 247 249 250 248 238 1481 13 11 13 18 11 6 72 106

35 SCANU MAURY Claire S.T. Pontoise ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 244 243 246 248 249 250 1480 14 9 11 11 12 16 73 205

36 POUILLIER Christelle Bonneval Tir CENTRRE-VAL DE LOIRE 246 245 246 244 249 249 1479 6 11 7 8 12 11 55 219

37 GREGOIRE Bernard A.T.P.N. Thionville LORRAINE 248 245 245 244 247 249 1478 15 8 10 6 11 17 67 113

38 BRIAND Pascal S.T. Pontoise ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 241 246 249 245 247 248 1476 10 6 14 11 9 11 61 305

39 DELL'OVA Jean-Marc STBT LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON 236 246 249 250 249 245 1475 11 12 15 19 15 10 82 215

40 MARCHAL Sylvain S.T. Epinal LORRAINE 248 246 244 244 247 246 1475 10 13 8 10 14 12 67 207

41 POMIÉS André Cible Figeacoise MIDI-PYRÉNÉES 249 246 244 246 247 243 1475 12 5 9 14 16 10 66 209

42 GUILLOT Jean Claude CATS LYONNAIS 248 247 245 244 248 243 1475 8 17 8 11 13 8 65 119
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43 BRAGARD Jean-Louis E.S. Hagondange Tir LORRAINE 247 243 249 241 250 244 1474 9 9 15 5 14 9 61 420

44 GERAUD Joël STE Nantaise Tir PAYS DE LA LOIRE 235 246 246 250 248 248 1473 12 8 12 21 15 14 82 410

45 GOEDERT ET Carlo S.T.E.L LORRAINE 239 246 247 249 246 246 1473 9 14 16 12 11 10 72 321

46 SALVA Christian T.S. Bessieres MIDI-PYRÉNÉES 240 245 245 249 249 245 1473 11 7 12 12 8 8 58 110

47 KLEINPETER Fabienne C.T. Salonais PROVENCE 243 244 250 243 247 245 1472 12 10 12 10 10 11 65 217

48 KIELBASA Virginie A.S.T. Creil PICARDIE 243 246 246 244 247 246 1472 9 9 9 9 7 12 55 302

49 RAINGLET Jean-Pierre Arquebusiers Ancenis PAYS DE LA LOIRE 247 243 246 246 242 245 1469 11 8 7 9 10 15 60 114

50 LABRETTE Bernard S.T. Nitting LORRAINE 244 245 243 242 246 248 1468 16 11 12 9 9 9 66 306

51 BLOCQUEL Régis Detente Anserienne NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 238 247 246 245 246 245 1467 1 8 9 10 12 12 52 407

52 DESTAINVILLE Luc S.T. Epinal LORRAINE 244 239 241 248 245 249 1466 11 10 6 12 10 8 57 307

53 FLEURIET Christophe A.S. Clamecycoise BOURGOGNE 243 245 246 242 244 246 1466 8 6 8 7 8 9 46 304

54 LEBASTARD Soizic Arquebusiers Ancenis PAYS DE LA LOIRE 240 241 245 246 243 249 1464 9 5 12 14 9 8 57 314

55 GUIOULLIER Yveline S.T. Nitting LORRAINE 246 244 242 240 245 247 1464 10 8 10 7 10 7 52 406

56 SIMEON David A.T.P.N. Thionville LORRAINE 246 238 247 239 244 249 1463 9 9 15 10 7 14 64 413

57 SEGUIN Alice C.T. Marennais POITOU-CHARENTES 241 239 246 246 242 248 1462 7 11 12 11 8 13 62 308

58 JOLIVALT Etienne A.T.P.N. Thionville LORRAINE 244 243 242 245 244 244 1462 9 2 10 10 14 11 56 313

59 LEBOUTILLY Philippe S.T. Creusot BOURGOGNE 238 244 244 243 247 245 1461 6 10 14 8 10 8 56 311

60 LE DIAGON Frank S.T. Montereau ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 241 242 240 239 243 249 1454 6 8 9 10 8 14 55 211

61 KIELBASA Christophe A.S.T. Creil PICARDIE 244 245 242 235 239 240 1445 9 6 9 8 8 8 48 102

62 OUHIBI Bel-Abbès A.T.P.N. Thionville LORRAINE 231 245 245 244 237 240 1442 2 6 13 7 9 8 45 416

63 KIELBASA Clément A.S.T. Creil PICARDIE 243 235 245 241 241 236 1441 7 8 9 10 9 10 53 202
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64 MIDOUX Hubert Patriote Senonaise BOURGOGNE 234 245 234 241 245 242 1441 6 8 6 7 7 11 45 403

65 HOUDART Aline A.C. St-Martin Laert NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 244 204 242 250 249 248 1437 7 7 11 14 13 14 66 310

66 SZALKA Jean S.T. Raismes-Vicoigne NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 242 235 240 242 237 240 1436 8 5 9 9 9 7 47 212

67 QUINTUS ET Serge S.T.E.L LORRAINE 245 244 242 243 242 218 1434 12 11 5 15 7 5 55 421

68 FAUX Francis C.T. Sam Lesparre AQUITAINE 240 234 232 243 241 242 1432 7 2 7 7 11 7 41 204

69 TOURNIAIRE Joëlle Girondins Tir AQUITAINE 246 238 241 243 231 228 1427 13 7 8 13 6 3 50 415

70 LEGER Bertrand E.T.S.L PAYS DE LA LOIRE 233 238 233 244 239 240 1427 3 5 9 7 6 6 36 303

71 LOUCHAERT Arthur La Jean-Bart Tir NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 237 236 246 243 231 232 1425 3 8 12 6 8 6 43 316

72 GOUYON Alexandre Patriote Senonaise BOURGOGNE 245 232 237 242 219 238 1413 10 4 4 6 3 5 32 301

73 LECOMTE Patrick S.T. Raismes-Vicoigne NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 234 230 237 241 237 234 1413 7 5 4 5 7 4 32 312

74 LECHEVALIER Thierry S.T. Montereau ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 219 229 233 228 235 225 1369 1 4 5 5 3 2 20 317

75 DEVAUX Jean-Paul S.T. Montereau ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 230 235 236 228 225 207 1361 4 6 7 2 5 2 26 319

76 MATTHYS Dominique La Jean-Bart Tir NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 212 213 229 231 223 216 1324 6 3 6 4 5 3 27 309
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BROUQUIER Agnès 1483

BROUQUIER Luc 1492

GOMEL Stéphane 1496

MARTIN Maxence 1492

SCANU Olivier 1492

SCANU MAURY Claire 1480

BALTER Cécile 1489

BALTER Serge 1484

GUILLOT Jean Claude 1475

CORRADI Dominique 1484

GREGOIRE Bernard 1478

STEINMETZ Jean-Marc 1485

PROVENCE

ÎLE-DE-FRANCE

LYONNAIS

LORRAINE
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PALMARÈS EQUIPE

1

4448

4464

4471

4447

2

3

4

C.T. Salonais

S.T. Pontoise

CATS

A.T.P.N. Thionville



DESTAINVILLE Line 1482

DESTAINVILLE Luc 1466

MARCHAL Sylvain 1475

GADREAU Sélène 1485

LEBASTARD Soizic 1464

RAINGLET Jean-Pierre 1469

DEBUREAUX Alain 1486

HOUDART Aline 1437

JOURET Jean Jacques 1481

KIELBASA Christophe 1445

KIELBASA Clément 1441

KIELBASA Virginie 1472

LECOMTE Patrick 1413

SABRE Eric 1483

SZALKA Jean 1436

DEVAUX Jean-Paul 1361

LE DIAGON Frank 1454

LECHEVALIER Thierry 1369

PAYS DE LA LOIRE

NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

PICARDIE

NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

ÎLE-DE-FRANCE

LORRAINE

10 4184

7 4404

8 4358

9 4332

S.T. Montereau

4423

44186

5 S.T. Epinal

Arquebusiers Ancenis

A.C. St-Martin Laert

A.S.T. Creil

S.T. Raismes-Vicoigne


